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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Artikelnummer 75570001
article_title Villeroy & Boch O.novo Siphonic 

urinal Compact, without cover, 
concealed water inlet, 290 x 245 
mm, White Alpin

article_description Siphonic urinal Compact
Kollektion O.novo
PROJECTS  START

wall-mounted
1 x siphonic urinal , 1 x fastening set
245
290
495
10,86
Installation without lid
Siphonic urinal
1,0 / l
Outlet may be concealed depending 
on the type of extractor section
concealed water inlet
Sanitary ceramics
glossy
White Alpin
4022693430496
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MANUFACTURER_COLOUR_DESIGNATION_WITHOUT_SURFACE

White Alpin


